
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional LIFB - n°1 - EcoBad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 QUETON-BOUISSOU Orphé

(VSSM94)<br />RIZZO Emma

(DLBC59)

PINCEBOURDE Noé (LVC95)<br

/>FRULEUX Maelys (FDVM59)

54 15.71

N1 SOW Mady (CBAB93)<br

/>MASQUELIER Audric (HB59)

PHAN Léon (TBAC77)<br

/>MONNON Antoine (DLBC59)

32 11.96

N1 BROGERE Quentin (TBAC77)<br

/>OSTYN Oswald (ABM59)

JUILLARD Thibault (BCS92)<br

/>DELANNOY Noé (HB59)

30 11.19

N1 PHANTHAVONG Victor

(VSSM94)<br />DETEVE Leo

(FDVM59)

COSSAC Gabriel (CBAB93)<br

/>DE CROOS Elliot (ABM59)

27 8.07

N1 SAINTHUILE Esteyban

(CLTO45)<br />MATHIEU émilien

(FDVM59)

LEFAUX Nathan (CBAB93)<br

/>QUAEYBEUR Léo (HB59)

30 6.08

N1 LANGARD Timothé (EBC95)<br

/>DERVAUX Mathis (FDVM59)

MERCIER Sacha (BCV78)<br

/>LINQUE Hugo (BWM59)

40 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

N1 MIAS Flora (LVC95)<br />SAVARY

David (PAB14)

TOUZE Aurore (CLTO45)<br

/>MANVIEU Baptiste (CBCC14)

30 93.46

N1 DUMES Morgane (BCV78)<br

/>NOVO Mehdi (CBCC14)

RAFFIN Jeanne (VSSM94)<br

/>TOUZEAU Francois (IFS14)

22 23.01

N1 PHANTHAVONG Celine

(VSSM94)<br />DE ST VAAST

Sophie (EVC14)

BURDEAU  PETIT Elena

(BCV78)<br />RUAULT Emmanuel

(PAB14)

18 11.37

N1 PREVOST Lison (BCS92)<br

/>TRUMELET Paul (CBCC14)

ARDOIN Apolline (VSSM94)<br

/>LATRON Jérémy (ASEB14)

14 10.93

N1 BARRIER Yaelle (VSSM94)<br

/>RUBIO Elisa (HB59)

MOTARD Melissa (VSSM94)<br

/>BATTEUR Lou (ABM59)

18 5.43

N1 BOUILLET Louise (BACB18)<br

/>LE SECQ Sébastien (PAB14)

MOUSSON Lila (TBAC77)<br

/>HOPQUIN Robin (CBCC14)

26 3.00

DH - Double Homme

N1
QUETON-BOUISSOU Orphé

(VSSM94)RAVIKUMAR Arush (TBAC77)

PINCEBOURDE Noé (LVC95)

POPOV Maïkel (IMBC92)
18 13.13

N1
PHAN Léon (TBAC77)

SOW Mady (CBAB93)

LEGER Ylan (B3CVB41)

SAINTHUILE Natanael (CLTO45)
24 5.53

N1
LEFAUX Nathan (CBAB93)

SAINTHUILE Esteyban (CLTO45)

COSSAC Gabriel (CBAB93)

FALBERT Alexis (ALEPB91)
18 3.36

N1
DURAND Camille (BCV78)

RAKOTOARISOA DEVAUX Martin

(BCV78)

LANGARD Timothé (EBC95)

WEIL Lukas (BCC92)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
TOUZE Aurore (CLTO45)

TRIOLIER Lily rose (CCBA36)

BILLOT Emma (ALEPB91)

BONHEUR Victorine (CBAB93)
10 70.45

N1
PHANTHAVONG Celine (VSSM94)

RAFFIN Jeanne (VSSM94)

BURDEAU  PETIT Elena (BCV78)

KHUN Julia (USEE95)
8 5.91

N1
LIM Gaëlle (TBAC77)

MOUSSON Lila (TBAC77)

BOUILLET Louise (BACB18)

LALLEMAND Raphaëlle (CCBA36)
6 3.00

N1
ARDOIN Apolline (VSSM94)

POPOV Maria (IMBC92)

CALIGARIS Justine (FRJM95)

ROUSSEAU Pauline (ALEPB91)
10 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional LIFB - n°1 - EcoBad

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
PINCEBOURDE Noé (LVC95)

MIAS Flora (LVC95)

LIRAUD Maxance (CCBA36)

TRIOLIER Lily rose (CCBA36)
22 21.79

N1
CORDIN Keziah (ALEPB91)

DUMES Morgane (BCV78)

BROGERE Quentin (TBAC77)

RAFFIN Jeanne (VSSM94)
24 6.26

N1
PHANTHAVONG Victor (VSSM94)

ARDOIN Apolline (VSSM94)

LEFAUX Nathan (CBAB93)

PREVOST Lison (BCS92)
18 3.22

N1
FABRE Amaury (CCBA36)

BOUILLET Louise (BACB18)

SALY Robin (TBAC77)

BILLET Cathy (TBAC77)
12 3.00


